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Reflect, Renew, Connect Trios 
 

Melissa Hanshaw Experience Assurance Manager Sparklight melissa.hanshaw@sparklight.biz Sherman/Class 64 
Laura Larrabee Sr. Manager, Business Planning Charter Communications laura.larrabee@charter.com Windt/Class 65 

Ray Robinson Sr. Manager, Technology Cox Communications louray.robinson@cox.com Miclot/Class 67 

Emily Holmes Senior Director—Law, Product Charter Communications Emily.holmes@charter.com Sherman/Class 64 
Vianni Luhrsen Manager, Programming HBO Warner Media vianni.luhrsen@hbo.com Shafi/Class 66 

Rachel Walker Vendor Partner Manager Cox Communications rachel.walker@cox.com Miclot/Class 67 

Amy Pape Regional Office Services & Facilities Manager A+E Television Networks amy.pape@aenetworks.com Sherman/Class 64 
Yina Mitchell Director—Strategy & Development Cox Communications yina.mitchell@cox.com Windt/Class 65 
Nailah Banks-Embden HR Director Warner Media nailah.banks@warnermedia.com Miclot/Class 67 

Hannah Hamsher Sr. Manager Data Architecture Comcast Hannah_Hamsher@comcast.com Shafi/Class 66 
Christina Capatides Senior Director of Social Media & Trending Content CBS News christina.capatides@cbsinteractive.co Sherman/Class 64 
Jamie Folkner Sr. Manager, Marketing Cox Communications jamie.folkner@cox.com Windt/Class 65 

Amanda App Director, Mover Marketing Comcast Amanda_App@cable.comcast.com Miclot/Class 67 
Erin Doyle Senior Director, Digital Crown Media Family Networks erindoyle@crownmedia.com Sherman/Class 64 
Noelle Bradley Manager, Consumer Insights A+E Networks noelle.bradley@aenetworks.com Shafi/Class 66 

Kiran Nagi  Senior Manager—Software Development Comcast NBCU Universal kiran_nagi@comcast.com Windt/Class 65 

Angel Sapp Human Resources Director Comcast angel_sapp@comcast.com Shafi/Class 66 
Lisa Pearsall-Pedrogo VP, Engineering & Strategic Initiatives Warner Media lisa.pedrogo@warnermedia.com Sherman/Class 64 

Kara Armstrong Field Marketing Manager Sparklight Business kara.armstrong@sparklight.biz Windt/Class 65 

Amanda Brehmer Internal Audit Manager Comcast Cable amanda_brehmer@cable.comcast.com Sherman/Class 64 
Deborah Ferrell Director, Sales and Operations GCI DFerrell2@gci.com Shafi/Class 66 

Melissa Lapp Sr Director, Brand Marketing Comcast Business Melissa_Lapp@comcast.com Windt/Class 65 
Leah Rivlin Account Executive Crown Media Family Networks leahrivlin@crownmedia.com Miclot/Class 67 

Jerri McCain Director of Strategic Tax Charter Communications jerri.mccain@charter.com Sherman/Class 64 
  



Michele Ranucci Sr. Manager Employee Relations/Engagement Comcast michele_ranucci@cable.comcast.com Shafi/Class 66 
Brenna Visintin Director, Partnership Management, Digital Distribution Warner Media brenna.visintin@hbo.com Sherman/Class 64 

Alexis Anderten Sr. Director, Regulatory Charter Communications alexis.anderten@charter.com Miclot/Class 67 

Nicole Joseph SCM Planning Director Cox Communications nicole.joseph@cox.com Shafi/Class 66 
Ebony Clayborne Director, Production Finance Viacom ebony.clayborne@mtvstaff.com Miclot/Class 67 
Jordan Cassell Product Manager Charter Communications Jordan.Cassell@charter.com Windt/Class 65 

Marie Jones Sr. Human Resources Manager  Comcast marie_jones@comcast.com Sherman/Class 64 

Ash Paunikar Program Manager Comcast ash.paunikar@gmail.com Windt/Class 65 
Lillian Garcia-Johnson Curriculum Development Program Manager—Wireless Cox Communications lillian.garciajohnson@cox.com Shafi/Class 66 
Julie Bardhoku Manager, Acquisitions Lifetime & LMN  A+E Networks julie.bardhoku@aenetworks.com Miclot/Class 67 

Georgia Tokuda Sr. Manager, BTWS WHE Digital Sales Warner Media georgia.tokuda@warnerbros.com Sherman/Class 64 
Jenna Brim Director of Sales Comcast jenna_brim@comcast.com Windt/Class 65 
Jennifer Pigott Assoc. Dir, Business Affairs, Platform Distribution Strategy Disney Media & Entertainment Distribution jennifer.l.pigott@disney.espn.com Shafi/Class 66 

Allison Wasserman Director, Original Programming HBO—Warner Media allison.wasserman@hbo.com Windt/Class 65 
Jamie Miningham Director, Production Management Warner Media Studios jamie.miningham@warnermedia.com Shafi/Class 66 
Kimberly Birk Human Resources Manager Comcast Business kimberly_birk@comcast.com Miclot/Class 67 

Lydia Todman Manager, Credit & Account Services Comcast LYDIA_TODMAN@COMCAST.COM Miclot/Class 67 
Karla Mpanga Senior Manager, Media Operations A+E Networks karla.mpanga@aenetworks.com Windt/Class 65 
Megan Van Tine Manager, Corporate Communications & Publicity Crown Media Family Networks meganvantine@crownmedia.com Shafi/Class 66 

Fathima Beckman Director of Communications Viacom CBS Networks Africa fathima.beckmann@vimn.com Miclot/Class 67 

Shaz Eliaspour Director of Scripted Content, Program Operations Showtime Networks, Inc. shaz.eliaspour@showtime.net Sherman/Class 64 
Allie Rowley Human Resources Business Manager Comcast allie_rowley@comcast.com Miclot/Class 67 

Heather Kindberg Production Finance Manager, Film Crown Media heatherkindberg@crownmedia.com Sherman/Class 64 

Lori Nakama Director, Creative Services Paramount Pictures lori_nakama@paramount.com Miclot/Class 67 
Jennifer Burns Sr. Manager, Audience Development CNN—Warner Media jennifer.burns@turner.com Windt/Class 65 

  



Yvette Tripp Mgr. Cust Service Strategy and Ops Comcast yvette_tripp@comcast.com Sherman/Class 64 
Jacqueline Lem Sr. Manager, Distribution Business Planning & Strategy Warner Media jacqueline.lem@hbo.com Windt/Class 65 

Emilie Gragert Sr. Manager, Financial Reporting Charter Communications emilie.gragert@charter.com Shafi/Class 66 

Tobi Hassan Sales Effectiveness Manager Comcast oluwatobi_hassan@cable.comcast.com Shafi/Class 66 
Nicole Janoulis-Freeman Senior Product Manager, Video Cox Communications nicole.janoulis@gmail.com Sherman/Class 64 
Ashley Harrington Director of Program Operations, Unscripted Content Showtime Networks, Inc. ashley.harrington@showtime.net Miclot/Class 67 

Katherine Campbell Consumer Marketing Manager Crown Media katherinecampbell@crownmedia.com Windt/Class 65 
Dwana Martin Business Analytics Manager Comcast NBC dwana_martin@comcast.com Miclot/Class 67 
Kira Harrell Sr. Director Technical Project Management Viacom CBS kira.harrell@cbsinteractive.com Windt/Class 65 

Erika Jenkins Senior Producer, Production Technology CNN Warner Media erika.jenkins@turner.com Shafi/Class 66 
 


